
 

 All above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST, payable locally. 
   

(*) 6 day equipment rental package: US$ 160,- for the full package 
Equipment includes: Tank, weights, Mask, Snorkel, Fins, BCD, Regulator, Dive Computer 

       Scuba Diving Price list      
 The Residence Maldives             

valid from 01.01.2014 
 

Euro-Divers reserves the right to change these prices without further notice 
 

 
 

Diving – tank and weights only 
  USD  Dive packages cannot be shared

Boat charges are not included 
Orientation dive 
Single Dive 
Dive package of 5 dives 
10 dive package 
6 day dive package  (13 dives) 
1 day diving – only after 6 day dive package 
FLUO Night Dive 
Nitrox fill per dive  

0
59 

270 
492 
559 
92 

            169 
free 

Lagoon dive 
Boat dive without boat trip charges 
valid for the entire holiday period 
valid for the entire holiday period 
within 7 days 
only after 6 day dive package – 2 dives 
without lamp and boat trip 
for Nitrox certified divers only 

 

Equipment rental – per dive 1 dive 
USD 

5-9 dives 
USD 

10 dive or + 
USD 

6 day 
package 

(*) 
Full equipment         
BCD, Regulator, Wetsuit, Computer 22   18   16  160 
Mask, Snorkel and Fins – only during dives free  free free free 
BCD or Shorty 8   7  6  6 
Computer or Regulator 6   5  4   4 
UW-Camera 35    
Surface Balloon (entire holiday period) 5 5 5  5 
Lamp 12      

Courses for Beginners – incl. equipment USD Boat charges are not included 

Bubblemaker (for kids from 8 years) 
Discover Scuba 
Discover Scuba Diving 
PADI Scuba Diver 
PADI Open Water Diver 
Upgrade to Open Water Diver 
Training fee for package holder 

95 
85 
142 
330 
549 
305 
30 

Lagoon dive – without Kit USD 50,- 
OWD, DS 
2 Dives incl. DSD kit 
5 Dives within 2-3 days 
9 Dives within 4-5 days 
Referral course – 5 dives - 2-3 days 
Additional charge per dive for specialty training 

 
Continuing education – tank and weights only USD Boat charges are not included 
Adventure Dive 
PADI Adventure Diver 
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver 
EFR 
Rescue Diver 
Divemaster  
Student Kit – PADI  
(certification, manual  and logbook  if required) 
Discover Enriched Air               no dives 
Enriched Air Diver                    no dives 
Upgrade  Enriched Air Diver    no dives 
 

85
237 
395 
95 
595 
865 
160 

 
145 
225 
100 

 

Deep, Drift, Night, other Specialties 
3 dives within 1-2 days 
5 dives within 2-3 days 
Course fee only 
5 dives – 2-3 days 
On request only 
EFR,SD,OWC, ADV, AOW, Rescue 
 
Includes course material and certification 
Includes course material and certification 
Includes certification 
 

Dhoni trips – per boat trip per person                                  USD 
 
Boat trip single dive 
Two tank dive 
Full Day excursion  
Private speed boat dive (min 2- max 6 divers) 
 

18 
30 
38 
400 

 

 
 
 
 
per hr 
 

 


