

## **Scuba Diving Price list The Residence Maldives**

valid from 01.01.2014

Euro-Divers reserves the right to change these prices without further notice

Diving – tank and weights only	USD	Dive packages cannot be shared Boat charges are not included
Orientation dive	0	Lagoon dive
Single Dive	59	Boat dive without boat trip charges
Dive package of 5 dives	270	valid for the entire holiday period
10 dive package	492	valid for the entire holiday period
6 day dive package (13 dives)	559	within 7 days
1 day diving – only after 6 day dive package	92	only after 6 day dive package - 2 dives
FLUO Night Dive	169	without lamp and boat trip
Nitrox fill per dive	free	for Nitrox certified divers only

Equipment rental – per dive	1 dive USD	5-9 dives USD	10 dive or + USD	6 day package (*)
Full equipment				
BCD, Regulator, Wetsuit, Computer	22	18	16	160
Mask, Snorkel and Fins – only during dives	free	free	free	free
BCD or Shorty	8	7	6	6
Computer or Regulator	6	5	4	4
UW-Camera	35			
Surface Balloon (entire holiday period)	5	5	5	5
Lamp	12			

Courses for Beginners – incl. equipment	USD	Boat charges are not included
Bubblemaker (for kids from 8 years) Discover Scuba Discover Scuba Diving PADI Scuba Diver PADI Open Water Diver Upgrade to Open Water Diver Training fee for package holder	95 85 142 330 549 305 30	Lagoon dive – without Kit USD 50,- OWD, DS 2 Dives incl. DSD kit 5 Dives within 2-3 days 9 Dives within 4-5 days Referral course – 5 dives - 2-3 days Additional charge per dive for specialty training

Continuing education – tank and weights only	USD	Boat charges are not included		
Adventure Dive	85	Deep, Drift, Night, other Specialties		
PADI Adventure Diver	237	3 dives within 1-2 days		
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	395	5 dives within 2-3 days		
EFR	95	Course fee only		
Rescue Diver	595	5 dives – 2-3 days		
Divemaster	865	On request only		
Student Kit – PADI	160	EFR,SD,OWC, ADV, AOW, Rescue		
(certification, manual and logbook if required)				
Discover Enriched Air no dives	145	Includes course material and certification		
Enriched Air Diver <b>no dives</b>	225	Includes course material and certification		
Upgrade Enriched Air Diver no dives	100	Includes certification		
Dhoni trips – per boat trip per person	USD			
Post trip single dive	18			
Boat trip single dive Two tank dive	30			
Full Day excursion	38			
Private speed boat dive (min 2- max 6 divers)	400	per hr		
Trivate speed boat dive (IIIIII 2- IIIax o divers)	400	per III		